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1950~

1896~ 
1980~

1996~

Integrating 23 affiliates into 4 

companies (Doosan Corp, 

Engineering & Construction, 

Packaging, and Oricome

Ventured into publishing 

and advertising,

and focusing on 

becoming international

Diversfied into construction, 

food/beverages, machinery, 

electronics, etc., based on 

brewing and international trade

Established as Koreaôs

first modern retail business

2000~
Transition to an ISB-driven 

business portfolio through 

the acquisitions of Korea 

Heavy Industries & 

Constructions, Daewoo Heavy 

Industries & Machinery, etc.

NEW

Start

Park Seungjik Store was founded in 1896 Currently, ranked 12th in Korea

Koreaôs Oldest Enterprise with a proud history of 115 years
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